General information about company

Scrip code 539515

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE641R01017

Name of the company

Quint Digital Media Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of I;;)rﬂo f No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a T\iumbefr of V(.)?ng l;;(ghts held in cach

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d-}ll.lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €285 Of securities (1X)

Category | of sharcholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 1,65 eg: | Class % of

eld (1V) (\e/) V1) VITOVD o of (A+B+C2) X egy | Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) lfcromoter 4 12422264 12422264 | 56.59 12422264 12422264 | 56.59
Group

(B) Public 1886 9528544 0528544 |43.41 9528544 9528544 |43.41
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1890 21950808 21950808 | 100 21950808 21950808 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
' a % assuming Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of Shares . ;
No. of . full conversion | (X11) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Underlying | o 1 Vertible encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
D shareholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible percentage of held in
(ID) convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of tal) (XT)= % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= No. (a) total | No. total
(Xi) (a) (VIDH(X) As a ' Shares | (a) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 56.59 7780808 |62.64 [54000]0.43 [12422264
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 43.41 8170000 |85.74 9224934
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15950808 | 72.67 | 54000 (0.25 21647198




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o .
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re}:)ei ts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P VYt (VI 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 12024390 12024390 | 54.78 12024390 12024390 | 54.78
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 397874 397874 | 1.81 397874 397874 | 1.81
(specify)
(S:;)(_;I;Otal 4 12422264 12422264 | 56.59 12422264 12422264 | 56.59
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 12422264 12422264 | 56.59 12422264 12422264 | 56.59
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
€)) Institutions
©) Foreign Portfolio | | 2170000 2170000 |9.89 2170000 2170000 | 9.89
Investors
(Sél})(—l"l;otal 1 2170000 2170000 |9.89 2170000 2170000 |9.89

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) Individuals - 1831 332538 332538 1.51 332538 332538 1.51
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 6570238 6570238 |29.93 6570238 6570238 |29.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 43 455768 455768 | 2.08 455768 455768 | 2.08
(specify)
(Sgigoml 1885 7358544 7358544 |33.52 7358544 7358544 |33.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1886 9528544 9528544 |43.41 9528544 9528544 |43.41
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total { 1890 21950808 21950808 | 100 21950808 21950808 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1890 21950808 21950808 | 100 21950808 21950808 [ 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S}l ares
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa % Locked in shares p leldged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise Number of
U e:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered urﬁ erho
nacriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equily shares
Sr. Outstanding . L. held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A i
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . ~ 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID)+(X) As a
X) N No. (a) total | No. total
(a) %o of (ATB+C2) ) Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 54.78 7780808 |64.71 [54000]0.45 |[12024390
(d) 1.81 0 0 0 0 397874
(Slu)b-Total (A) 56.59 7780808 |62.64 |54000(0.43 | 12422264
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 56.59 7780808 |62.64 [54000]0.43 [12422264
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(H Institutions
(e) 9.89 2170000 | 100 2170000
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 9.89 2170000 | 100 2170000




(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)) 1.51 0 0 126378
(a(ii)) 29.93 6000000 |91.32 6570238
(e) 2.08 0 0 358318
f;b‘TOtal (B) 33.52 6000000 | 81.54 7054934
Total Public
Shareholding

4341 8170000 |85.74 9224934
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 15950808 | 72.67 21647198
Total 100 15950808 | 72.67 | 54000 [0.25 |21647198

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAGHAV BAHL

RITU KAPUR

MOHAN LAL JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPB0480G

AHQPK4186N

AAGPJ8244F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6491592

3686498

1846300

12024390

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

6491592

3686498

1846300

12024390

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.57

16.79

8.41

54.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6491592

3686498

1846300

12024390

Class eg:y

Total

6491592

3686498

1846300

12024390

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.57

16.79

8.41

54.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

29.57 16.79 8.41 54.78
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 2850178 3084330 1846300 7780808
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 4391 83.67 100 64.71
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 0 0 54000 54000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 2.92 0.45
Number of equity
shares held in 6491592 3686498 1846300 12024390

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RB DIVERSIFIED PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCR3205J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

397874

397874

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

397874

397874

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81

1.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

397874

397874

Class eg:y

Total

397874

397874




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

1.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.81

1.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

397874

397874




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VESPERA FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCV6140N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2170000

2170000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2170000

2170000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.89

9.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

2170000

2170000

Class eg:y

Total

2170000

2170000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.89

9.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.89

9.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2170000

2170000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2170000

2170000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANKAIJ
AGARWAL

MADHUSUDAN
AGARWAL

MANOHAR
LAL
AGARWAL

MADHU
SUDAN
GOYAL

ASHISH
AGARWAL

ANAND
AGARWAL

ANKIT
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AADPAS153B

AACPA3272C

AAJPA2860K

AAJPG3052B

AEHPAS5715R

AADPAS8I152A

ADWPA6795M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1314650

1281165

1200000

680000

661526

600000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (V1)

1314650

1281165

1200000

680000

661526

600000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.99

5.84

5.47

3.1

3.01

2.73

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

1314650

1281165

1200000

680000

661526

600000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

1314650

1281165

1200000

680000

661526

600000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.99

5.84

5.47

3.1

3.01

2.73

1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.99

5.84

5.47

3.1

3.01

2.73

1.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1200000

1200000

1200000

600000

600000

600000

300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

91.28

93.66

100

88.24

90.7

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1314650

1281165

1200000

680000

661526

600000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) NIMIT AGARWAL Click here to go back
PAN (II) ADPPA1080N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 300000 6337341

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 300000 6337341
(W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 137
as per SCRR, )
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 300000 6337341

Class eg:y

Total 300000 6337341

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.37 28.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37

28.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

6000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

94.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

6337341

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Firm

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

15

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

241648

302

115450

781

137

97450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

241648

302

115450

781

137

97450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

0.53

0.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

241648

302

115450

781

137

97450

Class eg:y




Total

241648

302

115450

781

137

97450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

0.53

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

0.53

0.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

241648

302

115450

781

137

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

455768

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

455768

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

455768

Class eg:y




Total

455768

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

358318

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



